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General information about company

Scrip code 511533

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE135C01012

Name of the company SAHARA HOUSINGFINA CORPORATION
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file:///C:/Users/ADMIN5/Documents/OLD%20PC%20MyDoc/Vinay08-08-2014/BSE_stock%20exchange/SH%20HOLDING%20PATTERN/2018%20S... 1/13



7/9/2018

SHCL_Shareholding_Pattern_ason_30062018.html

Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. i
Category .. | Partly [ shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF futly péld paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated . .
)] shareholder ?ﬁ?;ehomers zlll)aig;lty equity Depository lzle(lfi\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights ;l“otal asa
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class %o of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f} 3 4994587 4994587 | 71.35 4994587 4994587 | 71.35
romoter
Group
(B) Public 6428 2005413 2005413 |28.65 2005413 2005413 | 28.65
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6431 7000000 7000000 | 100 7000000 7000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 71.35 4994587
Group
(B) Public 28.65 1792642
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6787229
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
If\kl)l of Partly |No. Of 10s. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
ully .
- paid- | shares shares of shares ] ) Total

Category & Nos. Of palq up up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights J ao

Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity . : _ asa%
equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR,

Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares y . of
held shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As Class eg: | Class Total
av) held | (V) V)+ a % of X & | 888 ] Total Voting

V) (VD) (A+B+(C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Any Other 3 4994587 4994587 | 71.35 4994587 4994587 | 71.35

(specify)

(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 3 4994587 4994587 | 7135 4994587 4994587 | 71.35
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3 4994587 4994587 | 71.35 4994587 4994587 | 71.35
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) shareholders | (97 989592 989592 | 14.14 989592 989592 | 14.14
holding nominal

share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.

Individual

shareholders

(a(ii)) holding nominal | 3 144625 144625 |2.07 144625 144625 |2.07
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

NBFCs

(b) registered with | 2 211 211 0 211 211 0

RBI

© Any Other 326 870985 870985 | 12.44 870985 870985 | 12.44

(specify)

(S3u)b-T0tal (B) 6428 2005413 2005413 | 28.65 2005413 2005413 | 28.65
Total Public
Shareholding

6428 2005413 2005413 | 28.65 2005413 2005413 | 28.65
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6431 7000000 7000000 | 100 7000000 7000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
)T"‘al (ATB+C 6431 7000000 7000000 | 100 7000000 7000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 71.35 4994587
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 71.35 4994587
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.35 4994587
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 14.14 780521
(a(ii)) 2.07 144625
(b) 0 211
(e) 12.44 867285
Sub-Total (B) 28.65 1792642
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
28.65 1792642
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 6787229
)Total (A+B+C 100 6787229
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAHARA PRIME
CITY LIMITED

SAHARA INDIA CORP
INVESTMENT LIMITED

SAHARA INDIA FINANCE AND
INVESTEMENT LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCS7893P

AAACS1707R

AADCS4481M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42

2341

5.94

71.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

Class eg:y

Total

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

42

23.41

5.94

71.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

42

23.41

5.94

71.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2940000 1638587 416000 4994587

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VISHNUSHANKAR B MISHRA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACKPM4745N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

86438

86438

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

86438

86438

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

1.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

86438

86438

Class eg:y

Total

86438

86438

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.23

1.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

86438

86438
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Category HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GNADEVI COMMERCE PVT.
LTD.

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAACGY502C

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 206

18

19

83

1

326

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

69465

7720

5215

788585

723044

870985

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

69465

7720

5215

788585

723044

870985

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.99

0.11

0.07

11.27

10.33

12.44

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X 69465

7720

5215

788585

723044

870985

Class eg:y

Total 69465

7720

5215

788585

723044

870985

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.99

0.11

0.07

11.27

10.33

12.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

0.99

of (A+B+C2)

0.11

0.07

11.27

10.33

12.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

69465

7720

5215

784885

723044

867285

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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