## BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No	: 0907201802461131 Date & Time : 09/07/2018 02:46:11 PM	1
Scrip Code	: 511533	
Entity Name	: SAHARA HOUSINGFINA CORPORATION LIMITED	
Compliance Type	: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern	
Quarter / Period	: 30/06/2018	
Mode	: E-Filing	

General information about company							
Scrip code	511533						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE135C01012						
Name of the company	SAHARA HOUSINGFINA CORPORATION LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tac	<i>n</i> c 1 - 5u	iiiiiai y	Statement	norung u	i specifica secui	ities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	shares shares %		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of set			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	p underlying held (VII) st	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)		No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4994587			4994587	71.35	4994587		4994587	71.35
(B)	Public	6428	2005413			2005413	28.65	2005413		2005413	28.65
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6431	7000000			7000000	100	7000000		7000000	100

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Г

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Lock	iber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.35					4994587
(B)	Public				28.65					1792642
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					6787229

Т	able II - State	ement show	ing sha	reholdi	ng patter	n of the ]	Promoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up underlying held (calculated as equity Depository (VII) = per SCRR,		g held (calculated as y (VII) = per SCRR,		V) Rights	Total as a % of		
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern o	f the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	4994587			4994587	71.35	4994587		4994587	71.35
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	4994587			4994587	71.35	4994587		4994587	71.35
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	4994587			4994587	71.35	4994587		4994587	71.35
В	Table III - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding	g pattern o	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6097	989592			989592	14.14	989592		989592	14.14
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	144625			144625	2.07	144625		144625	2.07
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	211			211	0	211		211	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	326	870985			870985	12.44	870985		870985	12.44
Sub-Total (B) (3)		6428	2005413			2005413	28.65	2005413		2005413	28.65
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		6428	2005413			2005413	28.65	2005413		2005413	28.65
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding	g pattern o	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	on Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		6431	7000000			7000000	100	7000000		7000000	100
Total (A+B+C )		6431	7000000			7000000	100	7000000		7000000	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ
S.	Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				71.35					4994587
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.35					4994587
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	-		-	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.35					4994587
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				14.14					780521
(a(ii))				2.07					144625
(b)				0					211
(e)				12.44					867285
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.65					1792642
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.65					1792642
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					6787229
Total (A+B+C )				100					6787229

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAHARA PRIME CITY LIMITED	SAHARA INDIA CORP INVESTMENT LIMITED	SAHARA INDIA FINANCE AND INVESTEMENT LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCS7893P	AAACS1707R	AADCS4481M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42	23.41	5.94	71.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587
Class eg:y				
Total	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	42	23.41	5.94	71.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42	23.41	5.94	71.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

## SHCL\_Shareholding\_Pattern\_ason\_30062018.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enco	umbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VISHNUSHANKAR B MISHRA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	ACKPM4745N	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	86438	86438				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	86438	86438				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.23				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	86438	86438				
Class eg:y						
Total	86438	86438				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.23	1.23				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.23				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	86438	86438				

.

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	<u> </u>			er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					GNADEVI COMMERCE PVT. LTD.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					AAACG9502C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	206	18	19	83	1	326
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	69465	7720	5215	788585	723044	870985
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	69465	7720	5215	788585	723044	870985
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.99	0.11	0.07	11.27	10.33	12.44
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securit	ies (IX)			
Class eg: X	69465	7720	5215	788585	723044	870985
Class eg:y						
Total	69465	7720	5215	788585	723044	870985
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.99	0.11	0.07	11.27	10.33	12.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.99	0.11	0.07	11.27	10.33	12.44

## SHCL\_Shareholding\_Pattern\_ason\_30062018.html

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	69465	7720	5215	784885	723044	867285
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						